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Photometric Data(Minimun zoom, Calibration off)

SL BAR 720 ZT
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Measured on:
Beam center:
Thin dashed lined:

RGBW
365085 cd
Indicates 50% of Peak

Beam angle(50%):  5.5 degree
Field  angle(10%):   9.5 degree
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IES file is also available

Light  distribution
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Luminaire specifications
Optical system: Zoom range 5.5 to 38 degree @50%

Beam angle(50%):     5.5 degree

Field angle(10%):      9.5 degree

CRI:                           /
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718

Power(watts)

76

Efficacy(lm/W)

9.4

G

B

W

RGBW

1148

215

1796

3739

109

91

92

323

10.5

2.4

19.5

11.6


